PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
CATALOG NUMBER: R11271-88-45 CERTIFICATION: UL / CSA
DESCRIPTION: Heavy Duty Power Cord Reel with Duplex GFCI Outlet Box
SPECIFICATIONS:
Cord type: 12/3 SJEOOW
Conductors: 12 AWG (3.31 mm2) stranded bare copper
Cord rating: Hard Usage, per the National Electrical Code
Cord jacket color: Black
Cord temperature rating:  -50 to +105o C
Frame and reel material: Powder coated heavy gauge steel
Frame and reel color: Yellow
Attachment plug: NEMA 5-20P, with 3 ft of cord
Outlet box: Duplex NEMA 5-20R with Class A GFCI, in yellow
protective housing with hinged cover
Retractile cord length: 45 ft (13.7 m) extended, movable cord stop provided
Operating environment: Indoor, non weather tight applications
Electrical ratings: 125V / 20A / 2500W / 60Hz
13-1/4 in (337 mm)
12-5/8 in (321 mm)
8 in (203 mm)
2-1/2 in (64 mm)
9-3/8 in (239 mm)
1-3/4 in (45 mm)
  Weight - 29 lbs (13.2 kg)
The information presented here is, to the best of our knowledge, true and accurate. However, since
conditions of use are beyond our control, all recommendations or suggestions are presented without
guarantee or responsibility on our part. We disclaim all liability in connection with the use of information
contained herein or otherwise.
This specification is the proprietary intellectual property of Coleman Cable Inc.. Any information contained
herein shall not be disclosed to any party without the written consent of Coleman Cable Inc.
Coleman Cable Inc.     1530 Shields Drive, Waukegan, IL  60085     800.323.9355     www.colemancable.com
F -
E -
DIMENSIONS
A -
B -
C -
D -